
ANEXO IV - EDITAL N.º 341/2009 - DG/SEED – Professor Pedagogo (Edital N.º 313/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG              
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               1           MARIA ALICE HIROKI OLIVEIRA                                  8590958 PR     
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               2           ADRIANE FATIMA DE CAMARGO                                    63044156 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               3           LUCIMARA DE FÁTIMA FERRARINI GOMES                           63983950 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               4           ELOISA PROENCA CARVALHO MEIRELLES                            51680227 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               5           GUIOMAR MOURA ARRUDA DE ABREU                                7216824SP SP   
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               6           MARIA CECILIA BISCARO                                        19194663 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               7           RUI VERAS AQUINO                                             101933857 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               8           NEIVA APARECIDA VALENTIM DOMINGUES                           63620238 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               9           LEIDI DAIANI LUCHTEMBERG                                     88699246 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               10          SANDRA MARIA CRETELLA BUENO                                  11941630 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               11          CICLAIR  DO  ROCIO KUTACHO                                   48915310 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               12          CARLA CRISTIANI RUIZ LIMA                                    54580940 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               13          RAQUEL MARYELI SILLER                                        8236897 MG     
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               14          KARINA KIVIATKOSKI DE PAULA                                  79368946 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               15          TATIANE CARVALHO CHACON                                      78222034 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               16          SIMONE TONOLI OLIVEIRA ROIZ                                  001631284 MS   
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               17          BLAMBIDA RODRIGUES                                           90884786 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               18          FABIANE CARVALHO CHACON                                      78221879 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               19          ANDRESSA CORDEIRO DE CARVALHO                                78221356 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               20          MARLI APARECIDA SCHINEMANN                                   43712179 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Professor Pedagogo               21          REGINA IUKIE HAMASAKI CARNEIRO                               35032797 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               1           ELI MARIA TAMAIS                                             52025869 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               2           CLEONICE SOARES DE SALES                                     70573008 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               3           DANIELA JANAÍNA PEREIRA MIRANDA                              56652280 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               4           JAMES JOLY                                                   38683209 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               5           SANDRA MARA DE SALES                                         1980579 SC     
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               6           MARILDA FERNANDES SUBTIL                                     17929550 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               7           AMAURA BESSA DA SILVA                                        43512919 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               8           ANGELICA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO                               128673458 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               9           FLÁVIA EMÍDIO DA SILVEIRA                                    86400278 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               10          SANDRA VALÉRIA DOS SANTOS FIALLA                             46171187 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               11          ROSILY DE LARA                                               22125737 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               12          SANDRA SOARES DOS SANTOS                                     62291826 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               13          LISLIANE RAQUEL AMARAL                                       87149749 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               14          SANDRA MARIA CRETELLA BUENO                                  11941630 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               15          MARILETTE KUHNEN DE JESUS                                    52992036 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               16          CÉLIA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA                                     85287583 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               17          RUI VERAS AQUINO                                             101933857 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               18          SILVIA MARA ELEFANTI MELO                                    9971653 PR     
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               19          NEIVA APARECIDA VALENTIM DOMINGUES                           63620238 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               20          LUCIANE APª P. DA SILVA GONCALVES                            64482521 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               21          KEILEY JULIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA                              79641774 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               22          WILMA PIROVANO PIACENTINI                                    31140013 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               23          CLEIDE MARIA DASILVA                                         53537634 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               24          KELLI ROSSETIM                                               77918256 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               25          GESIANE MACHADO                                              73212987 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               26          ANDREA SILVA DA ROSA FRANUS                                  3065261517 RS  
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               27          ALESSANDRA VIANA                                             81859787 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               28          ANDRESSA CORDEIRO DE CARVALHO                                78221356 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               29          ELCINI BARBOSA MAZZORANA                                     36641045 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               30          IVONI TOMASI MARTINS                                         80447051 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               31          SOLANGE MARIA ZUEGE                                          1873537 SC     
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               32          VALERIA DE FRANÇA BUSATO                                     69746101 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               33          ANDREIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS BARROS                            52233518 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               34          GEOVANA VALDEREZ SABADIN                                     58226998 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               35          CAROLINE ELISA DA SILVEIRA                                   88467710 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               36          LUCIANA CAMPOS VON PARASKI                                   125130380 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               37          CICLAIR  DO  ROCIO KUTACHO                                   48915310 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               38          SONIA MARIA NOGUEIRA DA LUZ                                  14518789 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               39          LUCIMARI VIEIRA DOS SANTOS KORZUNE                           59966324 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               40          NOELI DA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA                               45227677 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               41          SILVANA APARECIDA PERON DE OLIVEIRA                          44950758 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               42          LILIANE MENDES                                               49267037 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               43          EVA PEREIRA ANDRADE                                          238841704 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               44          ANDREA CRUZ DO PRADO                                         48971695 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               45          VANESSA BOMFIM RODRIGUES                                     59440632 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               46          ANDREA CRISTINA UNICZYCKI VIEIRA                             59733958 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               47          RAQUEL MARYELI SILLER                                        8236897 MG     
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               48          KELLY TATIANA SANTANA FIGUEIREDO                             61736557 PR    



AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               49          MARIA CELMA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA                               70242605 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               50          IZA FABIANA ABREU DE PAULA                                   57561190 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               51          ANA PAULA RIBEIRO                                            67029330 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               52          BERENICE DOS SANTOS HAPPEL                                   3625502 SC     
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               53          ALINE CELY KUCHAR                                            72034171 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               54          MICHELE REIS UL                                              64491865 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               55          JANAINA JACHINSKI                                            57660244 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               56          PATRICIA BRASSALOTTI DA SILVA                                78132450 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               57          SILVANE IURK LEMOS                                           78312920 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               58          CÍNTIA FÁTIMA DA SILVA                                       79274550 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               59          TATIANE CARVALHO CHACON                                      78222034 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               60          ORIANE PEREIRA                                               84921076 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               61          SIMONE TONOLI OLIVEIRA ROIZ                                  001631284 MS   
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               62          FABIANE CARVALHO CHACON                                      78221879 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               63          CRISTIANE NOGUEIRA MALLMANN                                  95238432 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               64          CELI DE FÁTIMA BARBOSA                                       30774558 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Professor Pedagogo               65          REGINA IUKIE HAMASAKI CARNEIRO                               35032797 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               1           MARIA ALICE HIROKI OLIVEIRA                                  8590958 PR     
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               2           NICEIA BATISTA PENATE                                        10694730 SP    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               3           LISLIANE RAQUEL AMARAL                                       87149749 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               4           CLEOMARY BESCOROVAINE                                        33915632 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               5           EVA ANDREIA DA COSTA                                         61580794 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               6           LEIDI DAIANI LUCHTEMBERG                                     88699246 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               7           ANDREA SILVA DA ROSA FRANUS                                  3065261517 RS  
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               8           DICLÉIA MARIA GONÇALVES DA SILVA                             83262893 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               9           SONIA MARIA NOGUEIRA DA LUZ                                  14518789 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               10          NOELI DA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA                               45227677 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               11          ALEXANDRA MARIA MULLER                                       54820593 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               12          CARLA CRISTIANI RUIZ LIMA                                    54580940 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               13          ALINE CELY KUCHAR                                            72034171 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               14          JANAINA JACHINSKI                                            57660244 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               15          KARINA KIVIATKOSKI DE PAULA                                  79368946 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               16          PATRICIA BRASSALOTTI DA SILVA                                78132450 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               17          CÍNTIA FÁTIMA DA SILVA                                       79274550 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               18          BLAMBIDA RODRIGUES                                           90884786 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               19          MARIA CECILIA BISCARO                                        19194663 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Professor Pedagogo               20          MARLI APARECIDA SCHINEMANN                                   43712179 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               1           JANETE MACHADO DE BONFIM                                     42356840 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               2           DORLI DE JESUS ROCHA NODARI                                  16867640 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               3           JANE MARIA VIDAL SANTANA DA SILVA                            33925247 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               4           NOEMI FARIA DOS SANTOS                                       71982750 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               5           IRENE BUENO STRESSER                                         76898472 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               6           REGINA RIBEIRO DA SILVA LAZZAROTTO                           71404463 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               7           JOSIANE BUENO STRESSER                                       85782355 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               8           SANDRA RIBEIRO DE ANDRADE SCHAFFER                           20764864 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               9           REGIANE DOS SANTOS LOVATO                                    73501709 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               10          CLEUSA STRESSER DE JESUS MOURA                               62446625 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               11          MARIA INEZ PEREIRA                                           11355862 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               12          VALERIA DE FRANÇA BUSATO                                     69746101 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               13          ALESSANDRA SANTOS DE SOUZA                                   87102262 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               14          ROSEMARI DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUEZ TELLEZ                      11261884 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               15          ANDRÉIA TOMÉ                                                 70832399 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               16          MARA REGINA MACHADO DE FREITAS                               30035933 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               1           MARGARETE VIGO                                               62158760 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               2           GILVANA DE FATIMA TEIXEIRA                                   70160749 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               3           MARCELA CEZAR                                                68768624 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               4           JAQUELINE SCHEFFER                                           9052385755 RS  
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               5           LEILA MAGALI KRIESEL                                         56414126 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               6           MARIA NEUCI GRANDE JUMES                                     69595804 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               7           SANDRA REGINA MILTON GONSALVES                               14956824 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               8           NEONILDO RIBEIRO MARTINS                                     73950570 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               9           ZAIRA DENISE RIBEIRO                                         70042169 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               10          JACIELI FABIANA MEZZAROBA NICOLI                             77112065 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               11          ALESSANDRA ALVES FERREIRA                                    417600781 SP   
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               12          ANA PAULA FERNANDES MASSUIA                                  92215938 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Professor Pedagogo               13          JULIANA EITEL                                                79725722 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               1           TEREZINHA APARECIDA CARRASCO MARTINELLI                      31339898 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               2           EDITH FATIMA FRISON                                          58351113 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               3           MARISINA VENANCIO DA SILVA                                   45575470 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               4           CELIA LEONCIO DE SOUZA                                       67742010 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               5           MARCELA CEZAR                                                68768624 PR    



CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               6           JOSICLÉIA PELISSARI DE GODOY                                 76543534 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               7           MARIA NEUCI GRANDE JUMES                                     69595804 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               8           SANDRA REGINA MILTON GONSALVES                               14956824 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               9           MARIA DE LURDES DOS SANTOS ROGGE                             64546376 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               10          CÉLIA COUTINHO                                               66468526 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               11          NEONILDO RIBEIRO MARTINS                                     73950570 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               12          ZAIRA DENISE RIBEIRO                                         70042169 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               13          JACIELI FABIANA MEZZAROBA NICOLI                             77112065 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               14          PATRICIA ZANON                                               85716212 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               15          ELAINE MEXKO                                                 86926512 PR    
CASCAVEL           IGUATU                         Professor Pedagogo               16          JULIANA EITEL                                                79725722 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               1           SANDRA MARA ALVES SANTOS                                     40701656 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               2           NOEMIA LAURA ROOS HORLLE                                     35506462 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               3           BEATRIZ CHICONATO                                            0594999922 SP  
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               4           LUCIANE DE FATIMA MARTINS BARBOSA                            30975987 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               5           MARIALBA BRISKY                                              35576193 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               6           ANA KARIN SENS                                               50162389 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               7           MONICA SCHEREMETA                                            64862758 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               8           PATRICIA APARECIDA WANDERBIST                                68607795 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               9           DANIELA TELLES DA LUZ                                        79951307 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               10          REGINA RODRIGUES                                             53772730 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               11          SILVANA DE SOUZA                                             61837493 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               12          CAROLINA BRANDES GUIMARÃES                                   79261521 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               13          VANESSA PLOVAS                                               81320837 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               14          SYONARA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA                                   44960087 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               15          SIMONE CAROLINE B KUIPERS                                    52420687 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               16          JOSIANE MARCONDES                                            57548800 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               17          MONICA LUISA RAMOS ATHAYDE                                   77333487 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               18          ANA PAULA NEVES LOPES                                        67995953 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               19          JANAINA HORNUNG                                              80830505 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               20          GISELE SLIWINSKI                                             87199592 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               21          DAYANE APARECIDA GONSALVES DA SILVA                          100282828 PR   
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               22          GISLAINE SOLAREVICZ                                          98781234 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Professor Pedagogo               23          AMANDA DE GEUS ALVES                                         64680650 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               1           NILVIA MUNNAVEK                                              56722556 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               2           ROSELI APARECIDA RIBEIRO RAMOS                               42911470 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               3           CARMEIRIS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS                                 8574766 PR     
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               4           CLEIDE DE SOUZA BENTO                                        57546573 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               5           AGNES GUEDES DE LIVIO NAVES                                  67120418 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               6           EDSON RIBEIRO CABRAL                                         35957731 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               7           PAULA AMADOR DA SILVA GONZALEZ                               91534746 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               8           TEREZA OLMO SILVA                                            45643441 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               9           NEUSA MARIA REZENDE                                          45542300 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               10          DIRLEY DE JESUS PEREIRA                                      51819250 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               11          JULIANA CÁSSIA FERRAZ                                        76244170 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               12          LUCILÉIA BARBOZA AUGUSTO                                     80344872 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Professor Pedagogo               13          MARLI DA SILVA                                               84885410 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               1           ROSELI APARECIDA RIBEIRO RAMOS                               42911470 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               2           CARMEIRIS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS                                 8574766 PR     
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               3           JOCIANE CRISTINA RINALDI                                     59550780 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               4           CLEIDE DE SOUZA BENTO                                        57546573 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               5           OLGA SANCINI MATIAZI FILHA                                   31137349 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               6           LAURITA BARBOSA SILVA                                        49287712 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               7           IZAIAS AMATUZZI                                              38338897 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               8           AGNES GUEDES DE LIVIO NAVES                                  67120418 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               9           EDSON RIBEIRO CABRAL                                         35957731 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               10          PAULA AMADOR DA SILVA GONZALEZ                               91534746 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               11          MARLENI FAGNANI CARNEIRO                                     50821986 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               12          ARIANA MARQUES                                               72001494 PR    
UMUARAMA           XAMBRE                         Professor Pedagogo               13          ANDREA RABELO DA SILVA                                       89408687 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   SAO MATEUS SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               1           ROSÂNGELA MARIA STÜRMER                                      37924270 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   SAO MATEUS SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               2           NILVA ELAINE GRABOSKI ZABLOWSKI                              70630133 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   SAO MATEUS SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               3           JANETE PAULA E  SILVA                                        65185156 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   SAO MATEUS SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               4           LEONICE APARECIDA MARCOLINO DA COSTA                         52709938 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   SAO MATEUS SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               5           ADRIANA SELK PONTES                                          66508943 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   SAO MATEUS SUL                 Professor Pedagogo               6           OKSANA SZABATURA                                             87551253 PR    


